Building a safe, inclusive, sustainable and vibrant Town

PROVISIONAL TENDER RESULTS
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NEE SOON
TOWN COUNCIL

TENDER FOR NEIGHBOURHOOD RENEWAL PROGRAMME (NRP) BATCH 12 AT
BLOCK 203 TO 206, 213 TO 216 AND REPAIRS, REDECORATION
WORKS TO 16 BLOCKS AT YISHUNSTREET 21 IN NEE SOON EAST
DIVISION

CLOSED ON 24 OCTOBER 2025 AT 12 NOON

, TENDER REMARKS
Mo, TENDERER AMOUNT
" | SUCCESS FOREVER
1 | CONSTRUCTION & $3,704.,343.00

MAINTENANCE PTE LTD

ISO-TEAM CORPORATION PTE
LTD

frd

$4,248,899.00

SENG FOO BUILDING
CONSTRUCTION PTE LTD

$4,883,565.00

AIK SAN CONSTRUCTION PTE
LTD

WITFLUX ENGINEERING PTE.
T AR

MIE-TECH ENGINEERING &
CONSTRUCTION PTE LTD

TAY HAO PAINT WORKS PTE
LTD

KINDLY CONSTRUCTION &
SERVICES PTE. LTD.

TANG'S ENGINEERING PTE
LTD

$5,000,000.00

$5.188,896.00

$5,757,527.00

$5,871,000.00

$5.937,620.00

$9,513,800.00

Blk 290 Yishun Street 22 Singapore 760290 Tel: 6758 0129

Fax: 6752 4626 Email: feedback@nstc.org.sg www.nstc.org.sg



Building a safe, inclusive, sustainable and vibrant Town P .S (]
/éA/I ™
NEE SOON
TOWN COUNCIL
TOTAL NO. OF 9
TENDERS RECEIVED ' B i

AUTHORISED OFFICER : Shailaja D/O Kamalasanan, PBM
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NAME & DESIGNATION (IF ANY) SIGNATURE

WITNESSING OFFICER Jackson Tan Kun Seng, PBM
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