

PROVISIONAL TENDER RESULTS

TENDER FOR : NEIGHBOURHOOD RENEWAL PROGRAMME (NRP) BATCH 12 AT BLOCK 203 TO 206, 213 TO 216 AND REPAIRS, REDECORATION WORKS TO 16 BLOCKS AT YISHUN STREET 21 IN NEE SOON EAST DIVISION

CLOSED ON : 24 OCTOBER 2025 AT 12 NOON

No.	TENDERER	TENDER AMOUNT	REMARKS
1	SUCCESS FOREVER CONSTRUCTION & MAINTENANCE PTE LTD	\$3,704,343.00	
2	ISO-TEAM CORPORATION PTE LTD	\$4,248,899.00	
3	SENG FOO BUILDING CONSTRUCTION PTE LTD	\$4,883,565.00	
4	AIK SAN CONSTRUCTION PTE LTD	\$5,000,000.00	
5	WITFLUX ENGINEERING PTE. LTD.	\$5,188,896.00	
6	MIE-TECH ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION PTE LTD	\$5,757,527.00	
7	TAY HAO PAINT WORKS PTE LTD	\$5,871,000.00	
8	KINDLY CONSTRUCTION & SERVICES PTE. LTD.	\$5,937,620.00	
9	TANG'S ENGINEERING PTE LTD	\$9,513,800.00	

Home With A Heart



TOTAL NO. OF
TENDERS RECEIVED

: 9

AUTHORISED OFFICER

: Shailaja D/O Kamalasanan, PBM

NAME & DESIGNATION (IF ANY)

SIGNATURE

WITNESSING OFFICER

: Jackson Tan Kun Seng, PBM

NAME & DESIGNATION (IF ANY)

SIGNATURE

Home With A Heart